18-lan

Mike Kelly
LUNCH OUT
LUNCH IN
CLOCK OUT

Heaven
LUNCH oUT
LUNCH IN
CLOCK OUT

DEREK BURNS 945
LUNCH OUT 1500
LUNCH IN 1530
CLOCK QUT 1800

19-Jan

600
10c0
1030
1200

1200
1500
1530
1800

845
1500
1530
1800

17-lan 16-Jan

1500 615

845

1330

1800 1730

730 900
1000
1030

1300 1240

15-Jan

615
1100
1130
1400

1315
1500
1530
1730

14-Jan

600
1000
1030
1400

1300
1500
1530
1730

930
1300
1330
1730

13-lan

600
1100
1130
1400

1325
1500
1530
1730

930
1300
1330
1725



